NRL 2009 CHAMPIONS SERIES

TRADE LIST:

COMMON CARDS:

4. Darren Lockyer
9. PJ Marsh

14. Sam Thaiday
19. Michael Ennis
23. Matt Utai

28. Alan Tongue
31. Josh Miller
33. Joe Picker

34. Adrian Purtell
38. Justin Carney
39. Trevor Thurling
42. Luke Douglas
47. David Simmons
50. Mitch Brown
52. Luke Bailey
57. Nathan Friend
61. Luke O'Dwyer
66. David Williams
69. Brent Kite

71. Steve Matai
72. Josh Perry
80. Dallas Johnson

85. Cooper Cronk



88. Ben cross

90. Kurt Gidley

99. Matt Hilder

104.

107.

109.

118.

123,

126.

128.

137.

142,

147.

156.

157.

161.

166.

176.

180.

185.

190.

195.

Ashley Graham
Aaron Payne
Steve Southern
Krisnan Inu

Matt Keating
Michael Gordon
Luke Lewis

Ben Creagh

Beau Scott
Chase Stanley
Craig Wing
Scott Geddes
Craig Fitzgibbon
Mark O'Meley
Epalahame Lauaki
Sam Rapira
Robbie Farah
Chris Heighington

Taniela Tuiaki

SKETCH CARDS:

SK 6. Adrian Purtell



